- Department Of Pharmacology

S. K. Medical College
Muzaffarpur

Teaching Schedule
For the month of December 2016

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Teacher Topic
- 01.12.2016 Thu Seminar 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers M.l. & its Management
02.12.2016 | Fri 5" Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Insulin
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
03.12.2016 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Effects of adrenaline on BP
& H.R. on dog- CD Demo.
04.12.2016 Sun X X X X
05.12.2016 Mon 5% Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah | OHA
5" Sem. Tutorial 02 P.M to 04 P.M All Teachers T/t of Br. Asthma & COPD,
etc.
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS
06.12.2016 Tue P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. CVs
07.12.2016 Wed 5% Sem. 02 P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. G.P. Singh ANS
08.12.2016 Thu Journal Club 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers & P.G X
09.12.2016 Fri 5" Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. A. K. Chowdhary NSAID
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
10.12.2016 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Effects of Noradrenaline
on BP & H.R. on dog- CD
Demo.
11.12.2016 Sun X X X X
12.12.2016 Mon 5" Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Autocoids
5" Sem. Tutorial 02 P.M to 04 P.M All Teachers T/t of Typhoid & Malaria
etc.
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS
13.12.2016 Tue P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. CVS
14.12.2016 | Wed 5" Sem. 02 P.M to 03 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ‘ ANS
15.12.2016 Thu Seminar 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers CCF & its management.
16.12.2016 Fri 5™ Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. A. K. Chowdhary NSAID
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. CVS
17.12.2016 Sat P.G Practical 01 P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Effects of ephedrine on BP
& H.R. on dog- CD Demo.
18.12.2016 Sun X X X X
19.12.2016 | Mon 5" Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Autocoids
5% Sem. Tutorial "~ 02P.Mto 04 P.M All Teachers Amebic dysentery, Amebic
hepatitis & Bacillary
dysentery etc.
P.G Teaching | OLP.Mto02P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS
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20.12.2016 Tue P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
21.12.2016 | Wed 5" Sem. 02 P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. CVS
' P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS
22.12.2016 Thu Journal Club 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers & P.G X
23.12.2016 Fri 5" Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. A. K. Chowdhary T/t of Gout
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
24.12.2016 Sat P.G Practical 01 P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Effects of unknown drug
on BP & H.R.- Discussion.
25.12.2016 Sun X X X X
26.12.2016 Mon 5™ Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Autocoids
5" Sem. Tutorial 02 P.M to 04 P.M All Teachers T/t of tuberculosis, etc.
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M - Dr.G.P.Singh ANS
27.12.2016 Tue P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
28.12.2016 | Wed 5™ Sem. 02 P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS
29.12.2016 Thu Seminar 01 P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Newer Antihypertensive
drugs
30.12.2016 Fri 5" Sem. 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. A. K. Chowdhary T/t ong.A.
_ P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. CVsS
31.12.2016 Sat P.G Practical 01 P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Revision of drugs acting on
BP & H.R. on dog.
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Principal, S.K. Medical College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. G. P. Singh, (Prof. & HOD) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Dr. Deepak Kumar (Asso. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Dr. S.K. Pathak (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Dinesh Sah (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Ashoka Kr. Chowdhary (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Dr. A.K. Ambastha (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Dr. Shambhu Kumar (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Ravindra Kumar (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Manish Ranjan Srivastava P.G. Student, Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Dr. Khalid Mohsin P.G. Student, Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

For information and necessary action.
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Signature of HOD




